07/02/2025, 10:36 First Fence Ltd - Quote

MiFirstrence’ QUOTE

HIRE & SALES

Account: NORTH MUIRTON COMMUNITY CENTF
Partner Code: Quote No: Q-16198 Date: 05/02/2025
Customer Reference:

Ship To: Pay To:
David Swan First Fence Ltd
NORTH MUIRTON COMMUNITY Kiln Way, Woodyville, Swadlincote
CENTRE Uist Place, Perth, England DE11 8EA
PH1 3BY quotes@firstfence.co.uk

United Kingdom

Description

1.8m HIGH GREEN V MESH

MESH-KIT-0500 FENCING WITH 60X40 DIG £64.5 25 £1612.5
INKIT

MESH-KIT-FPRI OVERALL KIT PRICE 25
1.8m HIGH GREEN DIG IN

MESH-POS-9530 60X40 INTERMEDIATE 25
POST ONLY

1.8m HIGH X 3.0m WIDE

MESH-VME-1801 GREEN V MESH FENCE 25
PANEL ONLY
M8 x 40mm MESH

ACCS-MSH-0050 175

SECURITY BOLT

BLACK UNIVERSAL MESH

ACCS-MSH-0001 175
FENCING FIXING CLIPS

ACCS-RIB-0002 60x40 BLACK RIBBED 25
INSERTS

1.8m HIGH GREEN DIG IN
MESH-KIT-9030 £35.85 2 £71.7
60X60 CORNER POST KIT
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07/02/2025, 10:36

Item

ACCS-MSH-0001

MESH-POS-9030

ACCS-RIB-0003

MESH-KIT-FPRI

ACCS-MSH-0050

ACCS-MSH-0100

POST-MIX-0001

SPRY-PA-6005

MESH-KIT-0600

ACCS-RIB-0002

MESH-KIT-FPRI

MESH-VME-2001

MESH-POS-9540

ACCS-MSH-0050
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First Fence Ltd - Quote

Description Price

BLACK UNIVERSAL MESH
FENCING FIXING CLIPS

1.8m HIGH GREEN DIG IN
60X60 CORNER POST
ONLY

60x60 BLACK RIBBED
INSERTS

OVERALL KIT PRICE

M8 x 40mm MESH
SECURITY BOLT

UNIVERSAL MESH
FENCING TORQUE SCREW £4.02
BIT

POST MIX CEMENT- RAPID

£5.08
SET COARSE
GREEN RAL 6005 SPRAY
CAN TOUCH UP PAINT £12.5

400ml

2.0m HIGH GREEN V MESH
FENCING WITH 60X40 DIG £68.78
IN KIT

60x40 BLACK RIBBED
INSERTS

OVERALL KIT PRICE

2.0m HIGH X 3.0m WIDE
GREEN V MESH FENCE
PANEL ONLY

2.0m HIGH GREEN DIG IN
60X40 INTERMEDIATE
POST ONLY

M8 x 40mm MESH
SECURITY BOLT

28

28

54

25

25

25

25

25

175

£20.1

£274.32

£12.5

£1719.5
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Item

ACCS-MSH-0001

MESH-KIT-9040

MESH-KIT-FPRI

ACCS-MSH-0001

ACCS-MSH-0050

ACCS-RIB-0003

MESH-POS-9040

POST-MIX-0001

GRE-APOL-KIT-
2055

APOL-ACC-00710

ACCS-RIB-0006

APOL-KIT-GPRI

GRE-APOL-HIN-
2021

POST-MIX-0001
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Description Price

BLACK UNIVERSAL MESH
FENCING FIXING CLIPS

2.0m HIGH GREEN DIG IN
60X60 CORNER POST KIT

£38.13

OVERALL KIT PRICE

BLACK UNIVERSAL MESH
FENCING FIXING CLIPS

M8 x 40mm MESH
SECURITY BOLT

60x60 BLACK RIBBED
INSERTS

2.0m HIGH GREEN DIG IN
60X60 CORNER POST
ONLY

POST MIX CEMENT- RAPID
SET COARSE

£5.08

2.0m X 3.0m WIDE
APOLLO 868 DOUBLE LEAF
DIG IN MESH GATEKIT -
GREEN

£732.41

APOLLO GATE 18MM
ADJUSTABLE GATE EYE
150mm c/w 2 NUTS

100x100 BLACK RIBBED
INSERTS

OVERALL KIT PRICE

2.0m HIGH APOLLO MESH
DIG IN HINGE POST
100X700 BOX SECTION -
GREEN

POST MIX CEMENT- RAPID
SET COARSE

£5.08

175

28

28

54

12

£76.26

£274.32

£1464.82

£60.96
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Item Description Price

SERV-LOA-0001 FIRST FENCE OFFLOAD £80 1 £80

STANDARD DELIVERY
SERV-DEL-0026 CHARGE WITHIN 5 £155 1 £155
WORKING DAYS

Payment Details: Subtoal £5821.98
Bank: HSBC
Sort Code: 401118 Tax +£1164.40

Account No: 65050782
IBAN: GB19HBUK40111865050782 Grand Total £6986.38

Sales Advisor

Finance available for UK limited
businesses.

iwoca El Pay

Pay up front using our secure payment system.

@ globalpayments

Terms & Conditions:
All sales are subject to our standard terms and conditions which can be viewed here
https://firstfence.co.uk/legal-info
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https://firstfenceuk.com/payments?amount=6986.38&ref=Q-16198&customer=David%20Swan&email=blaine.gilliver@firstfence.co.uk&b1=NORTH%20MUIRTON%20COMMUNITY%20CENTRE&b2=Uist%20Place&b3=&city=Perth&pcode=PH1%203BY
https://firstfenceuk.com/payments?amount=6986.38&ref=Q-16198&customer=David%20Swan&email=blaine.gilliver@firstfence.co.uk&b1=NORTH%20MUIRTON%20COMMUNITY%20CENTRE&b2=Uist%20Place&b3=&city=Perth&pcode=PH1%203BY
https://iwocapay.me/first-fence-limited?amount=6986.38&reference=Q-16198
https://iwocapay.me/first-fence-limited?amount=6986.38&reference=Q-16198

